Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
Driver: Bus #:
RT-113 ESOL DORAVL UES (HUNTLY HLS 6/4-6/27) M-F (7:30A-2P)
Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:46 AM MILLER DR. 30341 & PEACHTREE BLVD, 30341 1 1

Juy
o

06:47 AM 3490 CHAMBLEE DUNWOODY WAY ,30341 AZALEA APTS 11

06:49 AM PEACHTREE BLVD, 30341 & PEACHTREE INDUSTRIAL CT, 30341 2 13
06:50 AM N PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & LAWSON WY, 30341 2 15
06:53 AM N PEACHTREE RD ,30341 & CLYDE DR ,30341 1 16
06:55 AM W JOHNSON CIR, 30341 & N SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 1 17
06:59 AM 4700 N HILL PKWY @CHATSWORTH APTS 1 18
07:01 AM N PEACHTREE RD, 30341 & WITTON WAY, 30341 7 25
07:03 AM 4237 N SHALLOWFORD RD ,30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE 1 26
07:19 AM 4237 N SHALLOWFORD RD, 30341 DUNWOODY EXCHANGE FRONT 9 35
07:23 AM  MCDANIEL ST, 30341 & PLANTATION LA, 30341 1 36
07:30 AM  School: DORAVILLE UNITED ES 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 164.813

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/28/2025 Page 1



